Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Questions
The multiplicative inverse of -3i is

Question Image

The set {0,-1} hold closure property under

The set of complex numbers forms a group under the binary operation of

If sin@and cosHare the roots of the equation ax%-bx+c=0, then a, b, ¢ satisfy the relation

Geometric mean between a and b is
Question Image

Question Image
Question Image

Period of cot xis

In a school, there are 150 students. Out of these 80 students enrolled for mathematics
class, 50 enrolled for English class, and 60 enrolled for Physics class. The students enrolled
for English cannot any other class, but the students of mathematics and Physics can take
two courses at a time. Find the number of students who have taken both physics and
mathematics

Question Image
The sum of co-efficient in (1 +x-3x2)4163is

If (14X)"=Cq+ Cqx +Cox2+ ......+Cpxthen CoCo+ C1Ca+ CoCyt .....+CpoCn=
Question Image

Question Image

(ANBC)C= ==mmmmmmmmmmmmmmemeeeeee

Question Image

The mid point of the line segment joining the points A(-8,3) and B(2,-1) is

Answers Choice

A 3i
B. -3i
C. -1/3i
D. 1/3i

. Addition

. Both a &mp; ¢
. Multiplication
None of these

vowp

Addition

. none of these
. Division

. Subtraction

> Dowr

. b<sup>2</sup>- a<sup>2</sup>=
2ac

B. A<sup>2</sup>- b<sup>2</sup>=
2ac

C. A<sup>2</sup>+ b<sup>2</sup>=
c<sup>2</sup>

D. B<sup>2</sup>+ a<sup>2</sup>=
2ac

. -COSec<sup>2</sup>x
. -sec<sup>2</sup>x

. - cosec x cot X

cosec X
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None
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. AcUBc
.AcUB

. AcNB

. None of these

. A,. B, C are coincident

. A, B, C are collinear
. Both Aand B
. None of these
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If a variable y dependents on a variable x in such a way that each value of x determines
exactly one value of y, then we say that

A. xis function of y

C. y is independent variable
D. xis real valued function



